BZT52CxxxS Series
 Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Vz Range 2.0V to 75V  Power Dissipation 500mW
Maximum Ratings  (TA=25°C unless otherwise specified)
 Ultra-small surface mount package
 Epoxy meets UL 94 V-0 flammability
 Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
 Low zener impedance
 Ideal for automated assembly
Features
1/6
1. Short duration test pulse used to minimize self-heating effect.
2. Device mounted on ceramic PCB: 7.6mm x 9.4mm x 0.87mm with pad areas 25mm².
3. Device mounted on FR4 PCB, recommended footprint.
Note:
0.7 5 3.2 6.2BZT52C8V2S WD 8.2 7.7 8.7 5 15 80 1
2 4 1.2 4.5
BZT52C7V5S WC 7.5 7 7.9 5 15 80 1 1 5 2.5 5.3
BZT52C6V8S WB 6.8 6.4 7.2 5 15 80 1
1 2 -2 2.5
BZT52C6V2S WA 6.2 5.8 6.6 5 10 150 1 3 4 0.4 3.7
BZT52C5V6S W9 5.6 5.2 6 5 40 400 1
3 2 -3.5 0.2
BZT52C5V1S W8 5.1 4.8 5.4 5 60 480 1 2 2 -2.7 1.2
BZT52C4V7S W7 4.7 4.4 5 5 80 500 1
3 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C4V3S W6 4.3 4 4.6 5 90 600 1 3 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C3V9S W5 3.9 3.7 4.1 5 90 600 1
5 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C3V6S W4 3.6 3.4 3.8 5 90 600 1 5 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C3V3S W3 3.3 3.1 3.5 5 95 600 1
20 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C3V0S W2 3 2.8 3.2 5 95 600 1 10 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C2V7S W1 2.7 2.5 2.9 5 100 600 1
100 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C2V4S WX 2.4 2.2 2.6 5 100 600 1 50 1 -3.5 0
BZT52C2V0S WY 2.0 1.8 2.15 5 150 600 1
Type
Number
Marking